
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name=
AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Index Type= Judgments;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200110120004
43191

10/12/2001
12:38:10

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHANCE,
DEBRA
MORGAN

200112050005
26881

12/05/2001
09:23:19

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHANCE,
DEBORAH
MORGAN

200107030002
74831

07/03/2001
11:49:29

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EVANS,
ANGEL
LADELL


