Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Index Type= Judgments;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200110120004 43191	10/12/2001 12:38:10	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHANCE, DEBRA MORGAN						
200112050005 26881	12/05/2001 09:23:19	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHANCE, DEBORAH MORGAN						
200107030002 74831	07/03/2001 11:49:29	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EVANS, ANGEL LADELL						